ApeosPort-V C6680 T2

Transmission Report

G3-ID Local Name Company Logo

Job

Date & Time 27 03 2020 18:19

Page: 1(Last Page)

The job has been sent. Original Size: A4

	3-27; 18:18	20 Secs	1/1	Super G3		Completed
Station	Start Date & Time	Duration	Pages	Protocol	Contents	Status
Email: scr	dt Ave 8, Bik D, #32-15, AutoBay vict@imcmous.com.sg Websi lou, 201119451E GST Rep. No.:	e, www.ememolde.	pore 417883. Tel; é com.ig	747 6106 (6 Lines) Fex 87	44 2368	
endt						
SME MOTOR	RPTELTO .		PLEASE CHOP AN	Dale:	_	
Youngang			WE HEREDT ALKA			
المساد			and annual to Auto	OWLEDGE RECEIPT		
X Please not receipt of	te that you should send to us an this letter	acknowledgment o	of receipt of this let	er within 07 days of your		
Any require	st for a re-survey of our client's re-survey must be conducted a	vehicle must be en	range within the 14	days upon Pecalpholithis ~		
_	be make payable to Messra Sh	ME MOTOR PTE LT	ro.	EVIS Files	A Part of the second se	
	Agreement of the Insurance Certificate		Non-injury motor r Letter of Authority	eport form	Are looks wish to re ase give u	
	epair bill(Tax Invoice) ceipt for the excess]Copy of NRIC/Drh]Copy of LTA/GIA v	etricle searce	848 Sking In ore fas our CL	
Surve	y Reports & photographs (To be	returned within 7 d	lays on demand)		fo you week sim N	
DCI We forwar	d herawith the following relevant	Total \$\$ mooggoding docum	370.00 ents	loo l	r class courfy notice	
	Gar Florid' Fees / Towing Bill GIALTA search fees		50.00	III COLLS	n a d our ci	
	structed that the accident was c As a result of the accident, our ass, particulars of which are as I Cost of Repair / Insurance Ex Survey report fees Loss of Use (4 days @ \$80.0	Cess () ner day)	320.00	2 1 2	TEL, 5607 3318 TEL, 5607 3318 D'Me auth los your claim and whi revert soon D'Me with the service tryour from all shifts welvede. Please give us 1 week notice on datedimetriane. Kindly quote our Claim No. in future correspondence.	
the vehicle	As a result of the accident, our ses, particulars of which are as I	dients vahide war follows.	e damaged and our	Client has been put to in	at soor Hide. Plate.	
spanned's r	motor vehicle number SMP1	1835K in the afor	resald accident.	\ <u>~</u>		
_	Title above accident' Counlyour letter dated seen authorised by the owner of	vehicle number	SKC4036A wh	ich was damaged by your		
	nly to the boxes marked (x)-					
on 02/01/202	olving SMP9835K and 10 at KJE SLIP ROAD CO					
Dear Sir/Mada		SKC4038A				
		WITHOUT PREJU		,		
CITY HOUSE Singapore 068	877		Our Ref :	SKC4036A 25/03/2020		
36 Robinson R	pital Insurance Limited load #16-01		Your Insured Veh I' Your Ref :		7.4	
		_				
		Em-		W	Į.	
					Ğ	
				MOTOR PTE L	MOTOR PTE LTD	MOTOR PTE LTD

Chermaine Loo

From:

Merina Chia

Sent:

Wednesday, March 25, 2020 4:12 PM

To:

Chermaine Loo

Cc:

Aini Binte: Teo Swee Keong

Subject:

FW: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SKC4036A & SHC923B & SMP9835K DOA

ON 02/01/2020 Your Ref: D2000171MFSH

NTUC Ref: MT/1078955 SME

Ref: SKC4036A

Attachments:

1994 001.pdf; SURVEY REPORT FOR SKC4036A.pdf

Dear Chermaine,

New LOD for TPD4.

Thank you.

Best Regards, Merina Chia (Ms)

Motor Claims Department

MS First Capital Insurance Ltd | 36 Robinson Road, City House #16-01 Singapore 068877 | Tel: 6507 3848 | DID: 6507 3856 | Fax No.: 6507 3849 | Email: merinachia@msfirstcapital.com.sg | Company Regn. No. 195000106C

A Member of MSEAD Insurance Group

Personal Data Protection Act 2012 ("PDPA"):

Under the PDPA there are various requirements that regulate the processing of your personal data. Please refer to http://www.msfirstcapital.com.sa for details of PDPA Personal Data Collection Statement.

Confidentiality Notice. This e-mail is confidential. It may also be legally privileged. If you are not the addressee or to whom it is intended, you may not copy forward, disclose or use any part of it. If you have received this message in error, please delete the message and all copies from your system and notify the sender immediately by return e-mail.

From: ying@smemotor.com.sg <ying@smemotor.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 25 March 2020 3:29 PM

To: Merina Chia < Merina Chia@msfirstcapital.com.sg>

Subject: Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SKC4036A & SHC923B & SMP9835K DOA ON 02/01/2020 Your Ref:

D2000171MFSH NTUC Ref: MT/1078955 SME Ref: SKC4036A

Dear Merina,

"Without prejudice"

UIL CLAIM.

Forward our LOD & other supporting documents to you, kindly let us have your offer soonest possible.

thanks & regards

YING

From: Merina Chia

Sent: Monday, January 20, 2020 4:00 PM

To: Jenny Ho

Cc: Jeff.Lin@income.com.sg; SMEMtr_Ying



MS FIRST Capital Insurance Limited

Your Insured Veh No.

: SMP9835K

36 Robinson Road #16-01		18	Your Ref	:			
CITY HOUSE			Our Ref	:	SKC4036A		
Singapore 068877							
-			Date	:	25/03/2020		
	<u>WIT</u> I	HOUT PREJL	<u>IDICE</u>				
Dear Sir/Madam							
Accident involving SMP on 02/01/2020 at KJE	9835K and SKO SLIP ROAD CCK W			10			
Please refer only to the box	es marked (x).						
X We refer to X the above our/your	e accident letter dated						
We have been authorised insured's motor vehicle			SKC4036A resaid accide		damaged by your		
X We are instructed that the vehicle. As a result of and expenses, particulars	f the accident, our client	ts vehicle was	red's neglige s damaged ar	nt driving and nd our client h	as been put to loss	63	Kindly quote our Claim No. in future correspondence.
Cost of Rep. Survey repo	air / Insurance Excess				TPO4 Limite 27/3/2	FEL: 9507 3848 Tel: 9507 3848 Two are looking into your claim and will revert so. Two wish to re-inspect your / your client's vehicle.	ndly quote our Claim No. in future correspondence.
Loss of Use	(4 days @ \$80.00 per	day)	320.0			men men	orn Orn
	Towing Bill		50.0	<u> </u>	9 - (2)	and in	0 0
GIA/LTA sea	arch tees	T-4-10¢	270.6			yor you	io a
		Total S\$	370.0	<u> </u>	Insuran III CCPC	J 🗒 📜	i G
X We forward herewith the						s in S	9
Survey Reports & ph	otographs (To be retur	ned within 7 d	ays on demar	nd)	nce pital	y o y o	E E
Final repair bill(Tax Ir	rvoice)		Copy of NRI		nce a 25	int gan	
Bill/Receipt for the ex		<u>LX</u>	Copy of LTA	/GIA vehicle s	search	48 ing ing	3 5
Rental Agreement		X	Non-injury m	otor report fo	rm -	3848 ooking to re-	o d S
X Copy of the Insurance	e Certificate		Letter of Aut		First w	707 re I	ם מ
[X]OOP) of the mediane.	J 0011		_	•			3 >
X Cheque to be make paya	ible to Messrs SME MC	OTOR PTE LT	D.		S 5		Kind
Any request for a re-surv					on receipt of this		
letter. The re-survey mus	st be conducted at our	premises, in th	ne presence o	of our client.			
X Please note that you sho	uld send to us an ackno	owledament o	f receipt of t	his letter withi	n 07 days of your		
receipt of this letter.		,			•		
, cospero, and care.							
You s faithfully,			WE HEREBY	ACKNOWLED	GE RECEIPT		
	. V						
				88			
		(4)			Date:		
			PLEASE CHO	P AND SIGN			
SME MOTOR PTE LTD	(1)						



<

8lk 27 Marine Crescent Ville #10-01 Singapore 440027 Co. Reg. No. 53152603L HP. 900 900 92 Email: Jim.koh@hotmail.com Website: http://www.gaoexpresstowing.sg

2ash \$:

Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 06/01/2020 16:40

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1 Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2 This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	06/01/2020 13:56
Date Of Accident	02/01/2020 05:40
Exact Location Of Accident	KJE SLIP ROAD CHOA CHU KANG WAY.
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SKC4036A

DETAILS OF GWIN VEHICL

Insured/Policyholder

Vehicle Registration Number

Name Of Registered Owner BODESTYNE FRANCIS GHAZALIE

NRIC No SXXXX966J Email Address NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-98891247
Alternative Phone No OFFICE-98891247

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer KIA
Model CERATO

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company AVIVA LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 10612261

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver BODESTYNE FRANCIS GHAZALIE

NRIC No SXXXX966J
Date Of Birth 24/07/1966
Occupation INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass 07/11/2000

Driving Experience 19 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-98891247

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-98891247

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 145 TAMPINES ST 12 #06-340

Postcode

521145

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

3

involved in the accident

YES

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

Police Station Address

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3, POSTCODE: 408865, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO POLICE REPORT NO.T/20200106/2026

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SMP9835K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

VEH B

Details Of Properties Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Page 2 of 18

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SHC923B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

VEH C TAXI

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

BODESTYNE FRANCIS GHAZALIE

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SKC4036A

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

funderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Manetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature
Date & Time:

Driver's Signature
(If driver is not the policyholder)
Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

1

ORGANIZATION (Methodological

SKETCH PLAN	A :SICC+036A
	B:SMP9835C C:SHC923B
	C:SHC923B.
B A O	
TIPIN FROM KJE	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
Reder to police regart	
	i
	1
DECLARATION	

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

STEED SHOT





1 of 3

Report No. T/20200106/2026

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Tel No: 65470000

Date/Time Report Made: 06/01/2020 10:20		lade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:			
Informant	's Particu	ılars	para la salara de				
Name of Informant:			Address:				
BODESTYNE FRANCIS GHAZALIE			APT BLK 145 TAMPINES STI PARK SINGAPORE 521145	REET 12 #06-340 TAMPINES			
ID Type / ID No.:			Contact No.:				
NRIC NO / S1780966J		6J	Home/Office:	Mobile: 98891247			
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		EN	Email:				
Sex:	Age:	Date of Birth:	Type of Informant:				
Male	53	24/07/1966	Driver				
Race: Eurasian		D. E-182	Language:	Institution / School Name:			
			English				
Occupation: SINGAPORE ARMED FORCES			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:			

General Informat	ion of the Accident					
Type of Accident:	Injury Conveyed By Ambulance		Orink Orive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 02/01/2020 17:40		Type of Location:
Location: Along Road 1 CHOA CHU KAN KJE SLIP ROAD						-
Weather: Clear	F	Road Su Dry	ırface:		Road	d Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow:	Т	Fraffic C	ontrol:		Traff	ic Volume:
Type of Collision:					_	one conveyed by ulance:

Details of V	ehicle Invo	lved		-		
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SHC923B	Car					0
SKC4036A	Car	KIA	CERATO FORTE 1.6 SX 6AT ABS D/AB 2WD 4DR	Black		0
SMP9835K	Car					1



T/20200106/2026

2 of 3

Report No. T/20200106/2026

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
SKC4036A	AVIVA LTD	10612261	24/08/2015	23/08/2020

Brief Details.

ON THE ABOVE MENTIONED DATE, TIME AND LOCATION I WAS TRAVELING ALONG SLIP OF KJE TURNING RIGHT INTO JUNCTION OF CHOA CHU KANG WAY I WAS WAITING FOR THE TRAFFIC LIGHT TO TURN GREEN UPON TURNING GREEN I STARTED TO MOVE FORWARD WITH ANOTHER VEHICLE(SMP9835K) WHILE I WAS MAKING A RIGHT TURN, I SUDDENLY HEARD A LOUD BANG, A RED CAR(SMP9835K) HAD COLLIDED ONTO THE FRONT LEFT PORTION OF MY VEHICLE AFTER IT WAS HIT BY ANOTHER VEHICLE FROM THE OTHER DIRECTION. I WAS THEN CONVEYED TO NG TENG FONG HOPSITAL AND GIVEN 7 DAYS OF HOSPITALIZATION LEAVE FROM 02/01/2020 TO 09/01/2020.





3 of 3 Report No. T/20200106/2026

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: TP / BERNARD KOH REN JUN	Signature Of Informant:
BERNARD ROH REN JOIN	dodesler
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 06/01/2020 10:20
Officer In Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:
TP / GIT / SI VILTON HIA WEE SIANG Contact No.: 65476228	MANAGER SOUTH
Authentication Stamp NP168	

T/20200106/2047

1 01 3

Report No. T/20200106/2047

Case Summary Form (CSF For NP168)

Manual NP168 Form Serial No

T/2020106/2026

Report Number

T/20200106/2047

Vide Report Number

Date/Time of Report Made

06/01/2020 11:55

Place Report Lodged

Traffic Police

Type of Informant

Driver

Name of Informant

BODESTYNE FRANCIS GHAZALIE

ID Type / ID No.

NRIC NO / S1780966J

Home/Office

Mobile

98891247

Email

Type of Accident

Injury / Conveyed By Ambulance

Drink Drive

No

Anyone conveyed by

ambulance

Yes

Date/Time of Accident

02/01/2020 05:40

Details of V	ehicle Invo	lved			The state of	
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SHC923B	Car					0
SKC4036A	Car	KIA	CERATO FORTE 1.6 SX 6AT ABS D/AB 2WD 4DR	Black		0
SMP9835K	Car					1



Car Insurance **Policy Schedule**

POLICYHOLDER

DAMER CLEU NATE

HILLHAME IS MISSIFFORES ON

Ghazalie Bodestyne Francis

Armed Forces (Regular)

COVER

LAN TYPE **OVER TYPE** LAN TERM

Motor Lite Comprehensive Annual Plan

EXCESS

WN Establishment of the THE AND/OF TRAFFILLINGS LINES AND Not 22 statement a track

_\$5 0'60 OL 159 506:00 and the telephone makes a pain

ote in addition to Own Damage Policy Excess if applicable CONTRACTOR OF THE Time 6"

Into another spiciality is all obx

USE INSURED AGAINST

with the relation of the last plant of the control of the control of the and the name of the property of the property of the contract o mulgo of the an electron and reality, and an electron to make the carried water to appear 240

PREMIUM CALCULATION

SELECTION. 5 6 1000 OTAL CUE

5\$ 20 61 55 50 44 58 771 05

AT SS IED

23 A r.j. 2019 at 05:35hours

POLICY NO

10612261

PERIOD OF MISUR MINET

(both dates inclusive)

FROM:

24-Aug-2019 00:00hours

TO:

23-Aug-2020 23:59hours

AGENT'S DETAILS

CODE:

10000001

NAME:

DIRECT (GEN-INS)

COMPANY NAME:

DIRECT (GEN-INS)

CAR INSURED

STALE & TYPE OF BOCK RESISTRATION IND SHILL PURDISHED YEAR OF FEGISTRATIONS OH PEAC CAR

ZEROC OF DWNEIGHE OF CAPTURE THE RESIDENCE

MARKET MODIFICATIONS TE YOUR CAR WHICH DE NOT COMPONDITH AND ON ARE WELL APPROVED BY LTA

KWA CERATE FORTH 1 & 5 COMMING

5-x0-109954

Table of Stars Employee of COE

2011 040

ADDITIONAL COVERS

activities of Percentilities of their

WHO MAY DRIVE YOUR CAR

Note include view or National Conference of the Conference of the

IVO CLAIMS DISCOUNT

that most were a few principles Continue on water

POLICY OWNERS' PROTECTION SCHEME (PPF)

Insipale, is protected only. the Aday Owners Protection Letymorphism is administrates to, the trapped begand interess Corporation (SDC). Lawrence for your publishin automatic and enchanter action is equally from you. For moand considers on the hypes of point to that are covered uniter the scheme as well as the limits of coverage, where applicable, please contact us of just the G-X a SDIC web-sites (www.gu-ocq-artor.www.sdu.org.squ



SINGAPORE ARMED FORCES **IDENTITY CARD**

BODESTYNE FRANCIS GHAZALIE

NRIC No

S1780966J



00000050004540

Blood Group O (+)

REPUBLIC OF DRIVING LICENCE

> 51780966J BODESTYNE FRANCIS GHAZALIE

> > 5-n Des 24 Jul 1966 16 Oct 2003

arty of the Singapore Araked Forces. Any person linding this card e without delay to Central Manpower Base or any Potce Station

A 1105 CODSOS SOTUS

NRIC No / Colour S1780966J/ PINK

Date Of Birth 24/07/1966

Service Status

REGULAR

BIK 145 TAMPINES STREET 12 #06-340 SINGAPORE 521145

EURASIAN Country Of Birth SINGAPORE

Military Rank Status WARRANT OFFICER

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE HOLLOWING CLASSIES!

PASSONE

Motor Cars and Motor Tractors the weight of which unladen does not exceed 2500 fill ograms

NP 4ZBA



Claim No:

G0065735

Date:

18/03/2020

Repairer:

SME MOTOR PTE LTD

REFERENCE

Insured:

BODESTYNE FRANCIS GHAZALIE

Policy No:

10612261

Date of Loss:

02/01/2020

Nature of Claim:

OD

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg. No:

SKC4036A

Make & Model:

KIA CERATO, 1.6 SX (A)

Reg. Date:

23/08/2011

Engine No:

G4FCBH360159

Chassis No:

KNAFW411MB5459830

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

225/45R17

Rear Tyre Size:

225/45R17

Front Left Side:

Toyo

5 mm 5 mm Rear Left Side:

Toyo

5 mm

Front Right Side:

Toyo

Rear Right Side:

Toyo

5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Pre-accident Condition:

Good

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	3,788.18	1,837.63	1,950.55	51.49
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	445.50	202.50	243.00	54.55
Paintwork Labour	464.93	370.73	94.20	20.26
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	4,698.61	2,410.86	2,287.75	48.69
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		1,950.00		
(S\$)	4,698.61	1,950.00	2,748.61	58.50
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	328.91	136.50	192.41	58.50
Nett Amount (S\$)	5.027.52	2.086.50	2,941.02	58.50

	D.A.	-	-			
RE	$P\Delta$	ιн.	111	Η І	ΔΙ	
* ` -	, ,				T.	

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	NA	*FRONT BUMPER	Cracked	250.00 F	*250.00 F
2	1	NA	*L/FASTENING CLIP	Necessary	20.00 F	*20.00 F
3	1	NA	*L/F BUMPER BRACKET	Necessary	10.00 F	*10.00 F
4	1	NA	*L/F DRIVE SHAFT	Not Necessary	500.00 F	*-F
5	1	NA	*L/F SHOCK ABSORBER	Bent	120.00 F	*120.00 F
3	1	NA	*L/F STEERING KNUCKLE	Warped	160.00 F	*160.00 F
7	1	NA	*L/F WHEEL BEARING	Necessary	75.00 F	*75.00 F
3	1	NA	*L/F WHEELHOUSE COVER	Torn / Deformed	50.00 F	*50.00 F
9	1	NA	*L/F WING	Distorted	165.00 F	*165.00 F
10	1	NA	*L/LOWER CONTROL ARM	Bent	150.00 F	*150.00 F
11	1	NA	*LEFT HEADLAMP ASSY	Cracked	220.00 F	*220.00 F
12	1	NA	*SCREW	Not Necessary	20.00 F	*-F
13	1	NA	*STEERING GEAR	Not Necessary	1,200.00 F	*- F
14	1	NA	*SUNDRY PARTS	Necessary	58.80 F	*31.13 FS
15	1	NA	*FRONT SPORT RIM LH	Cut	250.00 F	*250.00 FS
Sup	<u>oleme</u>	ntary #1				
16	1		*FRT LH ABS WIRE	Cracked	195.00 F	*195.00 F
=Fra	nchise	part. S=SpcNe	ett.	<u> </u>		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
				Sub Total (S\$)	3,443.80	1,696.13
			+ Margin on L	,N Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$)	344.38	141.50
				Total Parts (S\$)	3,788.18	1,837.63

Aviva Ltd/SKC4036A/18/03/2020 15:29. Not valid without Reference section.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
<u>Pair</u>	ntwork Labour			
1	Total Paint Labour	New	328,50	238.50
2	Total Paint Materials	New	136.43	132.23
Lab	our Items			
3	Total Panel/Mechanical Labour	New	445.50	202.50
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	910.43	573.23

Aviva Ltd/SKC4036A/18/03/2020 15:29. Not valid without Reference section.

< END OF REPORT >

Aviva Ltd 4 Shenton Way, #01-01 SGX Centre 2, Singapore, 068807.

Company Reg. No.: 199900597Z